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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Kent County, Michigan
November 06, 2018

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting

Precinct

County

Kent County
Ada Township, Precinct 1
Ada Township, Precinct 2
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Ada Township, Precinct 6
Ada Township, Precinct 7
Ada Township, Precinct 8

Algoma Township, Precinct 1
Algoma Township, Precinct 2
Algoma Township, Precinct 3
Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Byron Township, Precinct 1

Byron Township, Precinct 2

Reygisiereu

\/ntarc

1,184
2,221
1,308
1,038
1,910

892
1,078
1,120

1,246
1,512
1,597
1,731
2,098
1,052
1,344
2,208
2,164
1,013
1,936
2,363
2,421

2,599

Cards Cast

871
1,588
942
785
1,374
612
793
816

830
1,078
1,108
1,092
1,452

688

835
1,494
1,175

694

672
1,677
1,747

1,956

Voters Cast

871
1588
942
785
1374
612
793
816

830

1078

1108

1092

1452

688

835

1494

1175

694

672

1677

1747

1956

% Turnout

73.56%
71.50%
72.02%
75.63%
71.94%
68.61%
73.56%
72.86%

66.61%

71.30%

69.38%

63.08%

69.21%

65.40%

62.13%

67.66%

54.30%

68.51%

34.71%

70.97%

72.16%

75.26%
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I. Rockford Millage Renewal

Precinct
County
Kent County

Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Cannon Township, Precinct 1
Cannon Township, Precinct 2
Cannon Township, Precinct 3
Cannon Township, Precinct 4
Cannon Township, Precinct 5

Cannon Township, Precinct 6

Rockford, Precinct 1
Rockford, Precinct 2

Courtland Township, Precinct 1
Courtland Township, Precinct 2
Courtland Township, Precinct 3
Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Oakfield Township, Precinct 1

Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 1
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 6
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 10
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 11
Kent County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

1,092 Algoma Township, Precinct 4

1452 Algoma Township, Precinct 5

1295 Cannon Township, Precinct 1

1341 Cannon Township, Precinct 2

1175 Cannon Township, Precinct 3

1,608 Cannon Township, Precinct 4

1147 Cannon Township, Precinct 5

1343 Cannon Township, Precinct 6

1,204 Rockford, Precinct 1

1,730 Rockford, Precinct 2

1433 Courtland Township, Precinct 1

636 Courtland Township, Precinct 2

940 Courtland Township, Precinct 3

3p5 Grattan Township, Precinct 2

102 Oakfield Township, Precinct 1

23,441

1944 Plainfield Charter Township,
Prarinct 1

2,043 Plainfield Charter Township,
Pracinct A

1345 Plainfield Charter Township,
Prarinct 10

1286 Plainfield Charter Township,

Prarinct 11

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

Kent County - Total

0
23,441

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

YES

667
960
777
803
771
1,049
679
836

806
1,145
933

377
591
168
59
1,096
1,253
831
822

14,623

0
0
14,623

NO

350
395
444
472
345
458
391
417

321
476
425

216
292
142

35
721
649
440
413

7,402

7,402

Total Votes

1,017
1,355
1,221
1,275
1,116
1,507
1,070
1,253

1,127
1,621
1,358

593
883
310
94
1,817
1,902
1,271
1,235

22,025

0
0
22,025
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I1. Rockford Operating Millage

Precinct
County
Kent County

Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Cannon Township, Precinct 1
Cannon Township, Precinct 2
Cannon Township, Precinct 3
Cannon Township, Precinct 4
Cannon Township, Precinct 5

Cannon Township, Precinct 6

Rockford, Precinct 1
Rockford, Precinct 2

Courtland Township, Precinct 1
Courtland Township, Precinct 2
Courtland Township, Precinct 3
Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Oakfield Township, Precinct 1

Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 1
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 6
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 10
Plainfield Charter Township,

Precinct 11
Kent County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

E:
@}
o
w)
E Precinct s
County
Kent County
1,092 Algoma Township, Precinct 4 595
1452 Algoma Township, Precinct 5 895
1295 Cannon Township, Precinct 1 709
1341 Cannon Township, Precinct 2 704
1175 Cannon Township, Precinct 3 667
1608 Cannon Township, Precinct 4 949
1147 Cannon Township, Precinct 5 582
1343 Cannon Township, Precinct 6 755
1,204 Rockford, Precinct 1 719
1,730 Rockford, Precinct 2 1,080
1433 Courtland Township, Precinct 1 837
636 Courtland Township, Precinct 2 341
940 Courtland Township, Precinct 3 552
325 Grattan Township, Precinct 2 149
102 Oakfield Township, Precinct 1 47
1944 Plainfield Charter Township, 968
Prarinct 1
2,043 Plainfield Charter Township, 1,140
Pracinct A
1345 Plainfield Charter Township, 737
Prarinct 10
1286 Plainfield Charter Township, 745
Pracinct 11
23,441 Kent County - Total 13,171
Cumulative
0 Cumulative 0
0 Cumulative - Total 0
23,441 County - Total 13,171

NO

406
461
510
566
438
557
483
502

403
542
512

249
324
155

47
835
765
534
486

8,775

8,775

Total Votes

1,001
1,356
1,219
1,270
1,105
1,506
1,065
1,257

1,122
1,622
1,349

590
876
304
94
1,803
1,905
1,271
1,231

21,946

0
0
21,946
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Greenville Public Schools Operating Millage Renewal

5 g
8 S
g 0 5
Precinct E Precinct = % 2
County County
Kent County Kent County
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1 296 Oakfield Township, Precinct 1 184 102 286
Oakfield Township, Precinct 2 807 Oakfield Township, Precinct 2 457 319 776
Oakfield Township, Precinct 3 783 Oakfield Township, Precinct 3 467 291 758
Spencer Township, Precinct 1 939 Spencer Township, Precinct 1 517 363 880
Kent County - Total 2,825 Kent County - Total 1,625 1,075 2,700
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,825 County - Total 1,625 1,075 2,700
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Tri County Schools Bonding Proposal

I 2
g 0 5
Precinct E Precinct = % 2
County County
Kent County Kent County
Nelson Township, Precinct 1 416 Nelson Township, Precinct 1 152 248 400
Solon Township, Precinct 2 24 Solon Township, Precinct 2 1 21 22
Kent County - Total 440 Kent County - Total 153 269 422
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 440 County - Total 153 269 422
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Lakeview Comm. Sch. Op. Millage Renewal Prop.

: -
Precinct E Precinct § 2 E
County County
Kent County Kent County
Spencer Township, Precinct 1 148 Spencer Township, Precinct 1 72 69 141
Kent County - Total 148 Kent County - Total 72 69 141
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 148 County - Total 72 69 141



6/1/2023 10:10:25 AM



